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New Hong Kong Buffet Menu
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The menu of New Hong Kong Buffet from Elk River comprises about 86 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.6 for a dish / drink.
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Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $9.0

Pizza - Medium A 30Cm

FOUR SEASONS $12.7

Side Dishes

RICE

Side Orders

CHICKEN WINGS (8) $8.7

Sauces
GRAVY

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN $9.9

Specialties
WALNUT SHRIMP $14.3

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI $11.2

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $9.0

Curry

CURRY CHICKEN WITH ONIONS $11.2

Special Dish

CHEESE CRAB MEAT $11.1

Main

CHICKEN OR ROAST PORK EGG

FOO YOUNG $9.9
Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN $12.1

Japanese Specialties
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Lunch Special
CHICKEN OR PORK CHOW MEIN $9.9

Pork

PORK WITH MUSHROOM $11.1

Chinese Delicacies: Non-

Veg.

JAPANESE CHICKEN $11.7
Fried Rice & Noodles
SINGAPORE MAI FUN $12.0
Chinese Cuisine

SZECHUAN CHICKEN $11.2

Popular Items

CHICKEN MAI FUN $11.0
Chinese Wok
SZECHUAN BEEF OR CHICKEN $9.9
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Special Combination
PORK, CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH

MIXED VEGETABLE $9.9
Mai Fun

VEGETABLE MAI FUN $10.8
Special Combinations

C15. JAPANESE CHICKEN $9.9
Noodles & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $10.0
Sides

SOY SAUCE

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $12.5
Fusion Favorites

PEANUT BUTTER CHICKEN $11.2
Bento Dinner
Combination Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $9.9
Vegetables

BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE $10.1
STIR FRIED GREEN BEAN $8.6
House Special

SHRIMP CRABMEAT WITH MIXED $13.0

VEGETABLE
OBAY SALMON $12.4

Asian
WONTON SOUP $6.0
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $9.0

Combination Platters

CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH
BROCCOLI

MOO GOO GAI PAN (CHICKEN) $11.2

$9.9

EGG DROP SOUP $5.0

ey BEAN CURD WITH
8%’ VEGETABLES SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP $6.0

$6.0

Main Dishes
CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $11.2
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $9.9
CHICKEN OR PORK LO MEIN $9.9
Appetizers

CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4) $7.0
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8) $8.0
CREAM CHEESE WONTON (10) $6.9
Chow Fun & Mai Fun

ROAST PORK MAI FUN $11.0
BEEF MAI FUN $11.2
SHRIMP MAI FUN $11.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
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NOODLES
ICE CREAM

Chinese Dishes
CHICKEN LO MEIN
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
PEPPER STEAK

LO MEIN

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN

Ingredients Used
EGG

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

SHRIMP

Entrées

EGG ROLL (1)

CHINESE DONUT (10)
SPRING EGG ROLL (2)
FRIED MEAT WONTON (6)

$9.7
$11.2
$9.9

$8.4
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$1.9
$5.0
$2.9
$5.8

STUFFED CHEESE MUSHROOM (8)

Lo Mein

BEEF LO MEIN

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
ROAST PORK LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

PLAIN FRIED RICE

ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN ALMOND DING
HONEY CHICKEN

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN
MOO GOO GAI PAN

CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
KUNG PO CHICKEN

$8.0

$10.1
$10.5
$9.7
$9.1
$9.9

$9.9
$9.9
$8.1
$9.0
$9.9

$11.2
$12.1

$11.3
$9.9
$9.9
$11.2
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New Hong Kong Buffet

600 Dodge Ave NW EIk River, Opening Hours:

MN 55330-1993, United States Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30

Made with Menu
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