New HONG KONG BUFFET



New Hong Kong Buffet Menu

https://menuweb.menu 600 Dodge Ave NW Elk River, MN 55330-1993, United States +17632410206 - https://hongkongbuffetelkriver.com/









CHEESE CRAB MEAT



Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$9.0	Main CHICKEN OR ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.9
Pizza - Medium Á 300 FOUR SEASONS	\$12.7	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.1
Side Dishes RICE		Japanese Specialties TERIYAKI CHICKEN	
Side Orders CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$8.7	Lunch Special CHICKEN OR PORK CHOW MEIN	\$9.9
Sauces		Pork PORK WITH MUSHROOM	\$11.1
Appetizer SESAME CHICKEN	\$9.9	Chinese Delicacies: N Veg.	on-
• •	\$9.9		on-
SPECIAL CHICKEN Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP	\$9.9 \$14.3	Veg.	
Specialties		Veg. JAPANESE CHICKEN	
SPECIAL CHICKEN Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP		Veg. JAPANESE CHICKEN Fried Rice & Noodles	\$11.7
Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP Chicken Dishes	\$14.3	Veg. JAPANESE CHICKEN Fried Rice & Noodles SINGAPORE MAI FUN	\$11.7
Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP Chicken Dishes CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.3	Veg. JAPANESE CHICKEN Fried Rice & Noodles SINGAPORE MAI FUN Chinese Cuisine	\$11.7 \$12.0
Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP Chicken Dishes CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI Rice Dishes	\$14.3 \$11.2	Veg. JAPANESE CHICKEN Fried Rice & Noodles SINGAPORE MAI FUN Chinese Cuisine SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$11.7 \$12.0
Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP Chicken Dishes CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$14.3 \$11.2	Veg. JAPANESE CHICKEN Fried Rice & Noodles SINGAPORE MAI FUN Chinese Cuisine SZECHUAN CHICKEN Popular Items	\$11.7 \$12.0 \$11.2

\$11.1

SHRIMP CRABMEAT WITH MIXED

VEGETABLE

OBAY SALMON



Special Combination		Asian	
PORK, CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$9.9	WONTON SOUP	\$6.0
	Ψ3.3	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
Mai Fun		Combination Platt	ers
VEGETABLE MAI FUN	\$10.8	CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.9
Special Combinations	}	MOO GOO GAI PAN (CHICKE	N) \$11.2
C15. JAPANESE CHICKEN	\$9.9		
II o =		Soups	
Noodles & Fun		EGG DROP SOUP	\$5.0
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$10.0	BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLES SO	
Sides		HOT SOUR SOUP	\$6.0
SOY SAUCE		Main Dishes	
Mongolian Food		CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.2
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$12.5	SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAU	JCE \$9.9
Fusion Favorites		CHICKEN OR PORK LO MEIN	\$9.9
PEANUT BUTTER CHICKEN	\$11.2	Appetizers	
Bento Dinner		CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4)	\$7.0
		STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$8.0
Combination Box		CREAM CHEESE WONTON (1	.0) \$6.9
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.9	Obassi Franco Mai F	·
Vegetables		Chow Fun & Mai F	un
BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE	\$10.1	ROAST PORK MAI FUN	\$11.0
STIR FRIED GREEN BEAN	\$8.6	BEEF MAI FUN	\$11.2
STAT TRIED GREEN DEAN	ΨΟ.Ο	SHRIMP MAI FUN	\$11.4
House Special		These Types Of Dishes	

\$13.0

\$12.4

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

	A LA	1	4
Part I		a ()	1
3			-
			4

NOODLES		STUFFED CHEESE MUSHROOM (8)	\$8.0
ICE CREAM			
		Lo Mein	
Chinese Dishes		BEEF LO MEIN	\$10.1
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$9.7	HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$10.5
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.2	ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$9.7
PEPPER STEAK	\$9.9	VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$9.1
LO MEIN		SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$9.9
Ob and Main		E.J. J.D.	
Chow Mein		Fried Rice	
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$8.4	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$9.9
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$9.0	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$9.9
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.0	PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$8.1
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$9.0	ROAST PORK FRIED RICE	\$9.0
		HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$9.9
Ingredients Used		FRIED RICE	
EGG			
CHEESE		Chicken	
CREAM CHEESE		CHICKEN ALMOND DING	\$11.2
SHRIMP		HONEY CHICKEN	\$12.1
		GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	
Entrées		BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$11.3
EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.9	MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$9.9
CHINESE DONUT (10)	\$5.0	CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$9.9
SPRING EGG ROLL (2)	\$2.9	KUNG PO CHICKEN	\$11.2
FRIED MEAT WONTON (6)	\$5.8		



New Hong Kong Buffet

600 Dodge Ave NW Elk River, MN 55330-1993, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-21:30 Sunday 11:00-21:30

Made with <u>Menu</u>

